NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

JOHNN EDWAR VACA CAMPOS (JVACA)

3

Si

8,724 $29,819,77 S0 $26,172,00 S0 $§55,991,77
5] 0 5

17,385 $29,834,77 S0 $52,155,00 S0 $81,989,77
S 0 5

26,050 $29,849,77 S0 $78,150,00 S0 $107,999,7
5] 0 75

34,708 $29,819,77 S0 $104,124,0 S0 $133,943,7
5 00 75

43,373 $29,849,77 S0 $130,119,0 S0 $159,968,7
5 00 75

52,024 §29,789,77 S0 $156,072,0 S0 $185,861,7
5 00 75

60,672 §29,774,77 S0 $182,016,0 S0 $211,790,7
5 00 75

69,330 $29,819,77 S0 $207,990,0 S0 $237,809,7
5 00 75

77,985 $29,804,77 S0 $233,955,0 S0 $263,759,7
5 00 75

86,646 $29,834,77 S0 $259,938,0 S0 $289,772,7
5 00 75

95,301 $29,804,77 S0 $285,903,0 S0 $315,707,7
5 00 75

103,952 | $29,789,77 S0 $311,856,0 S0 $341,645,7
5 00 75

$2,386,242,300.00
$16,571.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

6123.25%

3582.48%

-6023.25%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$51,503.04

$6,409.11

$51,502.40

$25,500,000.00

$32,301.00

$769.23




